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Description

200302060000
73790

02/06/2003
10:54:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PAINSOUTH
INC

199806230002
32471

200308150005
38910

08/15/2003
11:35:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS OAK
MOUNTAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200102280000
69311

200309290006
52960

09/29/2003
12:31:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MOODY,
LORRIE J

200302270001
20120

200311040007
34220

11/04/2003
02:39:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

J ELLIOTT
CORP

200304040002
00310

200311060007
39280

11/06/2003
11:33:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
BANK

200206190002
88560

200302040000
68750

02/04/2003
02:11:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

H & P
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

200204020001
54341

200302040000
68740

02/04/2003
02:11:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

H & P
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

200208260004
05150

200305120002
94360

05/12/2003
01:38:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GLIDEWELL
SPECIALTIES
FOUNDRY
COMPANY INC

200005100001
54011

200312040007
87770

12/04/2003
02:02:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

200301070000
13780

01/07/2003
10:33:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
KELLI S

16 28 Lot#:20
Book:16 Pg:28

200301070000
13810

01/07/2003
10:33:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNIS,
LINDA M

10 70 Lot#:16
Book:10 Pg:70

200301070000
13800

01/07/2003
10:33:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HALBERT,
ERICH J

20 62 200109200004
08321

Lot#:6 Book:20
Pg:62

200301020000
03210

01/02/2003
02:16:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PITTMAN,
MIRIAM LEE

23 39 Lot#:422
Book:23 Pg:39

200301100000
19840

01/10/2003
08:58:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AGNEW,
PANDY

19 142 Lot#:52
Book:19
Pg:142

200301210000
37900

01/21/2003
11:28:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HOLLIS LAH
LLC

24 118 200111090004
87411

Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:24
Pg:118

200301150000
30390

01/15/2003
12:55:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LACH,
LYNDELL W

5 75 Lot#:16 Book:5
Pg:75

200301150000
30460

01/15/2003
01:02:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MONTIEL,
LISA T

19 142 Lot#:33
Book:19
Pg:142

200301270000
46230

01/27/2003
10:05:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ACTON PATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

13 140 Blk:1 Book:13
Pg:140
Desc:SEE
INST

200301270000
46220

01/27/2003
10:05:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ACTON PATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Other:SEE
INST NO
LEGAL
ATTACHED



200301270000
48090

01/27/2003
03:19:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DIETRICH LLC Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200301280000
51920

01/28/2003
03:55:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PATE, JANET
LEIGH

19 90 Lot#:29
Book:19 Pg:90

200302100000
79360

02/10/2003
09:04:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKSON,
MALLORY

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200302050000
70430

02/05/2003
10:21:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
VICTORIA G

29 132 Lot#:99
Book:29
Pg:132

200302050000
70490

02/05/2003
10:28:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MITCHELL,
EARL L

200103070000
79431

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200302100000
80230

02/10/2003
11:04:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J B NIX
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

30 83 Lot#:46
Book:30 Pg:83

200302060000
74990

02/06/2003
01:29:00 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCKENZIE,
CYNTHIA L

27 81 Lot#:25
Book:27 Pg:81

200302070000
75830

02/07/2003
08:42:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIFFITH,
BRENDA E

8 78 Lot#:22 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:78

200302130000
88700

02/13/2003
08:20:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASKJ LLC 24 62 Lot#:138
Book:24 Pg:62
Desc:SEE
INST MULTI
LOTS

200302130000
89250

02/13/2003
09:53:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DR BUILDERS
INC

24 110 Lot#:628
Book:24
Pg:110

200302130000
89440

02/13/2003
10:22:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FREEDOM
PROPERTIES
LLC

29 26 Lot#:60
Book:29 Pg:26


