Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	0; Date Re	ecorded= 2	2003; Nam	ne= AMSC	UTH BAN	K; Party S	eq= 2;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302060000 73790	02/06/2003 10:54:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PAINSOUTH INC					199806230002 32471	
200308150005 38910	08/15/2003 11:35:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	OAK MOUNTAIN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					200102280000 69311	
200309290006 52960	09/29/2003 12:31:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MOODY, LORRIE J					200302270001 20120	
200311040007 34220	11/04/2003 02:39:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	J ELLIOTT CORP					200304040002 00310	
200311060007 39280	11/06/2003 11:33:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY BANK					200206190002 88560	
200302040000 68750	02/04/2003 02:11:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	H & P CUSTOM HOMES INC					200204020001 54341	
200302040000 68740	02/04/2003 02:11:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	H & P CUSTOM HOMES INC					200208260004 05150	
200305120002 94360	05/12/2003 01:38:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GLIDEWELL SPECIALTIES FOUNDRY COMPANY INC					200005100001 54011	
200312040007 87770	12/04/2003 02:02:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY						
200301070000 13780	01/07/2003 10:33:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, KELLI S			16	28		Lot#:20 Book:16 Pg:28
200301070000 13810	01/07/2003 10:33:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DENNIS, LINDA M			10	70		Lot#:16 Book:10 Pg:70
200301070000 13800	01/07/2003 10:33:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HALBERT, ERICH J			20	62	200109200004 08321	Lot#:6 Book:20 Pg:62
200301020000 03210	01/02/2003 02:16:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PITTMAN, MIRIAM LEE			23	39		Lot#:422 Book:23 Pg:39
200301100000 19840	01/10/2003 08:58:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGNEW, PANDY			19	142		Lot#:52 Book:19 Pg:142
200301210000 37900	01/21/2003 11:28:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HOLLIS LAH LLC			24	118	200111090004 87411	Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:24 Pg:118
200301150000 30390	01/15/2003 12:55:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LACH, LYNDELL W			5	75		Lot#:16 Book:5 Pg:75
200301150000 30460	01/15/2003 01:02:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MONTIEL, LISA T			19	142		Lot#:33 Book:19 Pg:142
200301270000 46230	01/27/2003 10:05:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ACTON PATE INVESTMENT S LLC			13	140		Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:140 Desc:SEE INST
200301270000 46220	01/27/2003 10:05:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ACTON PATE INVESTMENT S LLC						Other:SEE INST NO LEGAL ATTACHED

200301270000 48090	01/27/2003 03:19:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DIETRICH LLC					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200301280000 51920	01/28/2003 03:55:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PATE, JANET LEIGH		19	90		Lot#:29 Book:19 Pg:90
200302100000 79360	02/10/2003 09:04:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKSON, MALLORY					Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200302050000 70430	02/05/2003 10:21:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, VICTORIA G		29	132		Lot#:99 Book:29 Pg:132
200302050000 70490	02/05/2003 10:28:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MITCHELL, EARL L				200103070000 79431	Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200302100000 80230	02/10/2003 11:04:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J B NIX HOMEBUILDE RS INC		30	83		Lot#:46 Book:30 Pg:83
200302060000 74990	02/06/2003 01:29:00 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCKENZIE, CYNTHIA L		27	81		Lot#:25 Book:27 Pg:81
200302070000 75830	02/07/2003 08:42:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIFFITH, BRENDA E		8	78		Lot#:22 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:78
200302130000 88700	02/13/2003 08:20:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASKJ LLC		24	62		Lot#:138 Book:24 Pg:62 Desc:SEE INST MULTI LOTS
200302130000 89250	02/13/2003 09:53:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DR BUILDERS INC		24	110		Lot#:628 Book:24 Pg:110
200302130000 89440	02/13/2003 10:22:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FREEDOM PROPERTIES LLC		29	26		Lot#:60 Book:29 Pg:26